ISO COUPLINGS
44 Tel: 01732 357333   Fax: 01732 357666
∆�
P SERIES
PUSH PULL COUPLINGS
TO ISO.A SPECIFICATION
PRESSURE DROP CHARACTERISTICS
INTRODUCTION

temperature range with nitrile seals is -20°C to +100°C
DUST CAPS - SEE PAGES 74 & 75
ORDER CODES
P    12 – M – 08 G M
Body size 12 = 1/2"
ISO A
Push Pull F = Female thread
M = Male thread
If blank then female
thread is supplied.
G = BSP P
M = Metric
U = UNF
S = SAE
Thread size (dash system)
- 06 = 3/8" - 12 = 3/4"
- 08 = 1/2" - 14 = 7/8"
- 10 = 5/8"
Thread size (metric)
18 = 18 mm 22 = 22 mm
M = Male coupling
F = Female coupling
Size 12
sales@holmbury.com   www.holmbury.com 45
Male coupling with female thread (as drawing)
Male coupling with male thread
Other threads available on request
Other threads available on request
Other threads available on request
Other threads available on request
Female coupling with male thread (as drawing)
Female coupling with female thread
P SERIES, PUSH PULL COUPLINGS TO ISO.A SPECIFICATION
Female and Male Coupled
FemaleMale